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KANSAS GOVERNMENT AL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE RECEIVED 

12/31/2021 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
JAN 1 o 2oz; 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS KS Governmental Etl1ics Co1mr issior 
' 

A. Name of Committee 

Address 

Democratic Legislative Victory Fund 2nd District 

City and Zip Code 

This is a (check one): 

B. Check only if appropriate: 

C. Summary 

PO Box 1914 

Topeka, KS 66601 

X Party Committee 

Amended Filing 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

Political Committe 

Termination Report 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines l and 2) ........................................ ·-·······················-·-···· 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtact Line 4 from 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ... _... 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)........... 0.00 

51,498.41 

5,000.00 

56,498.41 

37,544.46 

18,953.95 

D. "I declare that this report. including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 1/10/2022 [

DocuSigned by: 

Signature of Treasurer U l;i;/1 
4CO2CO09867746A ... 

GEC Form Rev, 2017 



OocuSign Envelope ID: 9756A6EC-5855-4833-8115-74F44E5BFB3A --hedule A 
Contributions and Other Receipts 

Democr.:itic Legislative Victory Fund 2nd District 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/03/21 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Democratic Governors Association 
1225 Eye Street NW, Suite l 100 
Washington, DC 20005 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash Check Loan EFund~ 

Other 

X 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributors ($50.00 or Jess) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount 

5,000.00 

5,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5,000.00 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 9756A6EC-5855-4833-8115-74F44E5BFB3A -- ..:hedule C 
Expenditures and Other Disbursments 

Democratic Legislative Victory Fund 2nd District 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

02/12/21 KDP Federal Account 
PO Box 1914 
Topeka, KS 6660 I 

06/11/21 KDP Federal Account 
PO Box 1914 
Topeka, KS 6660 l 

11/03/21 Valley Offset Printing, Inc. 
PO Box298 
Valley Center, KS 67147-4701 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure io excess of$300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Administrative Transfer 

Administrative Transfer 

Mail - Mike Hoheisel 

Total Itemized Expenditures this Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50.00 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND DISBURSEMENTS 
TH.IS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Amount 

$21,718.55 

$14,300.34 

$1,515.57 

37,534.46 

10.00 

37,544.46 


